
I.D.:	84662177

Oferta	Expert	HUB	-	ADV1373623

Data
publicarii

14.07.23 Coduri	CPV 30145000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.485,82	RON	-	3.485,82	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	UTP	cat	5	e	-	915	m	Cablu	UTP	cat	6e	-	1525	m	Etichete	Laminate	Compatibile	Brother
TZe-231	-	12	buc	Pigtail	SC/APC	-	14	buc	Adaptor	SC/PC-SC/PC,	SM,	duplex	-	50	buc	Adaptor
SC	SingleMode	pentru	patch	panel	fibra	optica	-	24	buc	Caseta	sudura	optica,	pentru	12-24
suduri	-	13	buc	CLEMA	CUI	PENTRU	FIXARE	CABLURI	7mm	-	100	buc	set	-	15	buc	PATCHCORD
SC/PC-SC/PC	SM	SIMPLEX	-	30	buc


